














=g Purchase summary

MasterC:

seenceannen

Amount paid: $440.21

Tax Iinformal
$20.96

@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

1adult
h»= Arr Transgertation Charges
Base Fare - Depart - Economy - Flex 166.00
Base Fare - Retum - Economy - Flex 195.00
Surcharges 24.00

F] Taxes. fees and charges
-0

Goods and Services Tax - Canada ro. [N 20.96

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada 14.25
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada 20.00
Total airfare and taxes before options S440
GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars) $440%1

Within Canada
80 ' Recommanded chack-in ime
minutes . .
45 Check-In and baggage drop-off deadline
. mi You must have in, your ing pass and deposited aft
: Boarding gate deadline

Yau must be present at the boarding gate bafore it closes.

1. From Toronto City Airport (YT2) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

! You should check in no later than the times indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through secyrity,

bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.


















WESTJET s

eTicket Receipt

Prepared For
LETNICK/NORMAN MR [ADT]

RESERVATION CODE -

ISSUE DATE 240ct18

TICKET NUMBER 8382142278353
ISSUING AIRLINE WESTJET
ISSUING AGENT WestJet/SAG
FREQUENT FLYER NUMBER

Itinerary Detalils

AVEL |
-IgiT E L ] AIRLINE DEPARTURE ARRIVAL OTHER NOTES
06Nov1ls KELOWNABC, VICTORIABC, CANADA | Fare Family Econo
CANADA Seat Number CHECK-IN
REQUIRED
Time ) Baggage Allowance NIL
Operated by: Time - 200kén9 stanstNI?SKE-[g FLY
are Basis
weserencore ([ Not Valid Before 06NOV18
Not Valid After 06NOV18
Allowances

Baggage Allowance

YLW to YYJ - O Pieces WESTJET

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 30.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 50.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters
ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER
INTERNET,ETC

Carry On Allowances

YLW to YYJ - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET)

Carry On Charges

YLW to YYJ - (WS - WESTJET) - Canry-on fees unknown - contact camier

Payment/Fare Detalils

Form of Payment CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD : XXXXXXXXXXXX
Fare Calculation Line YLW WS YYJ167.00CAD167.00END

Fare CAD 167.00




Taxes/FeesiCarrier-imposed Charges

| CAD 12.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION
CHARGES)

CAD 9.31 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

s

CAD 7.12 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
CHARGE)

CAD 15.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE
(AIF))

CAD 0.75 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

Total Fare

CAD 211.18

Notice:

osT + I <" /I

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier’s

Positive identification required for airport check in

privacy policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider ("GDS"), with its privacy policy.
These are available at http://www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should
read this documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is
collected, stored, used, disclosed and transferred. (applicable for interline carriage)

Important Legal Notices



















Rental Agreement #:

%National- Bill Ref #:

Invoice Date: 18/11/2018
1640 ELECTRA BLVD SUITE 134 Account #:
VICTORIA, BC V8L5V4
Federal GST#_ — : — —_—
[BILLINGDETAIL -~~~ 7]
Description Qty/Per Rate Amount
TIME & DISTANCE 1 DAY 21.00 21.00
NORMAN LETNICK CONCESSION RECOUP FEE 13.44PCT PCT 1344 3.02
PROV VEHICLE RENTAL TAX 1.50/DAY 1 DAY 1.50 1.50
VEH LIC FEE RECOVERY 1.50/DAY 1 DAY 1.50 1.50
I PROVINCIAL SALES TAX PCT 7.00 1.79
S ——— S GOODS AND SERVICES TAX PCT 5.00 1.35
Date/Ti Date/Ti ———
11/18/201M 11/18/2018 T°§?' Charges__ (CAD : — A 30 16.
LETN'CK, NORMAN Paymen( Master Card -30.16
‘RENTAL VEHICLES .+ Gl I Total Payments (CAD) T.30.16
Color  Li i Miles’kms  Amount Due (CAD) 0.00
RED “ 32,319 32,627 dxv:du%lsu-ie nemaﬁﬂarais sgrcguashrgnteaé rages fo&%ime %nv? J) dslém J:erce %?es-ba %g crﬁar
VIN ’ joe lo fown a wh IO RAE arges equa e actual mounf%ue

Claim# / PO# /| RO# Insured

Date of Loss Type of Loss  Type of Vehicle

Repair Shop

_For Billing Inquiries / Payment Term§: ;-
Tel#:3145125000

LicenseeEMEA@ehi.com

Payment Due within days of invoice date

Late payments are subject to a finance charge.

Thank You For Choosing National Car Rental

Please Return This Portion With Remittance Amount Due (CAD) 0

Remit To : Paid Bi:
600 CORPORATE PARK DR

CLAYTON, MO 63105-4204
-

Account # Mreement Amount GPBR
0 1284







=National

=

1640 ELECTRA BLVD SUITE 134

VICTORIA, B
Federal GST#

Rental Agreement #:
Bill Ref #:

Invoice Date:
Account #:

26/11/2018

{ BILLING DETAIL AL IR :
Qty/Per Rate  Amount

Description
TIME & DISTANCE 1 DAY  22.00 22.00
[BILLTO | Subtotal 22,00
NORMAN LETNICK CONCESSION RECOUP FEE 13.44PCT PCT 1344 3.16
TBD PROV VEHICLE RENTAL TAX 1.50/DAY 1 DAY 1.50 1.50
VEH LIC FEE RECOVERY 1.50/DAY 1 DAY 1.50 1.50
RENTAL INFORMATION T J PROVINCIAL SALES TAX PCT 7.00 1.87
S —— ——e—————] G00DS AND SERVICES TAX PCT 5.00 1.41
Date/Ti Date/Tim, T 3144
11/25/2018 1172612018 otal Charges (CAD) 1.4
Renter | PAYMENTS ]
LETNICK, NORMAN Payment Master Card -31 44
| RENTAL VEHICLES - .| Total Payments (CAD) 144

('%'L'tes"‘"}ﬁ Amount Due (CAD) 0.00

Color i
dividugl line item es su: | rates, fof Til d Di , percentage-basged ch

oo D I i oo e SRR AL
VIN: and/or to dvod fractional cents.
CLAIM.INFORMATION 2
Claim# / PO#/ RO# Insured
Date of Loss Type of Loss  Type of Vehicle

Repair Shop

Tel#:3145125000

LicenseeEMEA@ehi.com

Payment Due within  days of invoice date
Late payments are subject to a finance charge.

Thank You For Choosing National Car Rental

Remit To :

600 CORPORATE PARK DR
CLAYTON, MO 63105-4204

Please Return This Portion With Remittance

Amount Due (CAD) 0.00
Paid By:
w—
Account # Rental Agreement Amount GPBR
i 0.00 L284
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Page: 1 of 1

Norm Letnick Room: ]
Folio:
Canada Cashier: 7
Arrival: 10-12-18
Departure: 10-13-18
Reference:
. Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
10-12-18  Room Charge 178.00
10-12-18  GST - Rooms 8.90
10-12-18 PST - Rooms 14.24
10-12-18  Daily Self Parking ‘ 9.45
10-12-18 PST - Parking 1.98
10-12-18  GST - Other 0.57
10-13-18  Master Card X000 XXIXX 213.14
GST Summary PST Summary Total 21314 21314
Registration No_
Room 8.90 Room 14.24 Balance Due 0.00 CDN
F&B 0.00 F&B 0.00
Other 0.57 Other 1.98
Total 9.47 Total 16.22











































Pacific Coastal Airlines Reservations Site - Itinerary Page lof2, ==~ -

Y

P aaﬁc Coastal 1.800.663.2872

AR E S

. Modify/View .
LOGIN YOUR EXISTING BOOKING Member Login Agent Login
Dates Flights Passengers Add Ons Payment Confirmation Finish

Your reservation has been confirmed.

Please print this page as confirmation of your reservation.

ion Number: CC Authorization Number:
07037S

A confirmation email has been sent.
Before you travel:

« Review the flight details cn your itinerary (you have 24 hours, from time of purchase, to make changes to this
reservation without change or cancellation fees applying). Please confact us at 1.800.663.2872 to make
changes.

» We recommend that you reconfirm your reservation 24 hours prior to departure by calling 1.800.663.2872

» Changes and/or cancellations to a reservation must be made at least 2 hours prior to the scheduled departure
fime.

Wheﬁ you travel:

+ Check-in 60 minutes prior to scheduled departure time.

+ Failure to be checked-in 20 minutes prior to the scheduled departure time may result in the cancellation of
your entire reservation. Check-in will not be permitted once flight boarding has commenced.

» Checked-in passengers not present at the boarding gate a minimum of 15 minutes prior to flight departure wiil
be denied boarding.

+ All passengers who appear to be 18 years of age or older require government-issued ghoto ID
Flight details:

« 8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines

Departure Flight
Flight Date Flight Departure Arrival Aircraft Stops
Sunday, October 21, 2018 e [ R [ &g BEECH 1800 0

Return Flight .
Flight Date Flight Departure Arrival Aircraft Stops

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 e 7 - BEECH 1900 0

Total: $361.78 CAD

Primary Passenger Information
Title: Ms./Mrs.

e sranois



Room

Arrival Date
Invoice No.
Folio No.
Conf. No. :
Cashier No. . 67
Billing Date ©10/23/18
Government Caucus AR Number
Date Description Debit Credit
10/21/18 Room 139.00
10/21/18 Destination Marketing Fee 1.39
10/21/18 Provincial Room Tax 15.44
10/21/18 Room GST 7.02
10/22/18 Room 139.00
10/22/18 Destination Marketing Fee 1.39
10/22/18 Provincial Room Tax 15.44
10/22/18 Room GST 7.02
10/23/18  Mastercard XXX XXIXX 325.70
Room H/GST Total - 14.04 Total 325.70 325.70
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/IGST # PST#_ Balance

0.00










Room :
Arrival Date : 10/21/18

Canada Invoice No.
Falio No.
Conf. No.
Cashier No. . 67
Billing Date *10/23/18
Government Caucus A/R Number
Date Description Debit Credit
10/21/18 Room 139.00
10/21/18 Destination Marketing Fee 1.39
10/21/18 Provincial Rocm Tax 15.44
10/21/18 Room GST 7.02
10/22/18 Room ’ 139.00
10/22/18 Destination Marketing Fee 1.39
10/22/18 Provincial Room Tax 15.44
10/22/18 Room GST 7.02
10/2318  Visa 30O XXIXX 325.70
Room H/GST Total - 14.04 Total 325.70 325.70

Other H/GST Total - 0.00

wesT # - Balance 0.00






